12 September 2024

Possible privatisation

Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of ESR Group Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party

Date

Purchase / Sale

Number of shares

Price per share

Resultant balance
(including those of
any person with whom
there is an agreement
or understanding)

Percentage of class
(including those of
any person with whom
there is an agreement
or understanding)

APG Asset
Management NV

11 September
2024

Purchase

140,600

$12.4127

212,982,097

5.0167%

End

Note:

APG Asset Management NV is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company




