

12 September 2024

Possible privatisation

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of ESR Group Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance	Percentage of class
					(including those of	(including those of
					any person with whom	any person with whom
					there is an agreement	there is an agreement
					or understanding)	or understanding)
APG Asset	11 September	Purchase	140,600	\$12.4127	212,982,097	5.0167%
Management NV	2024					

End

Note:

APG Asset Management NV is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company